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Description

199101280000
28300

01/28/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

327 124 Other:BOOK
NO 327, PAGE
120

199101280000
28670

01/28/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAMEY,
GEORGE A. &
LINDA

327 124

199102150000
48040

02/15/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

329 615

199104080000
99440

04/08/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

337 295

199104080001
00040

04/08/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

337 294

199109230002
84560

09/23/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TOLBERT,
MELVIN T. &
BREN

364 977

199109230002
85040

09/23/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATL BANK

364 979

199109230002
85310

09/23/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROWE,
FARRELL K. &
VICKI

364 979

199109230002
85380

09/23/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATL BANK

364 977

199110010002
94350

10/01/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, TERRY
W. &
DEBORAH

366 539

199110070002
99500

10/07/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATCHEN,
DAVID E. &
ELIZA

367 388

199111080003
31180

11/08/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

372 419

199111250003
47560

11/25/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

374 641

199101140000
13370

01/14/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

325 782 Other:BOOK
319, PAGE 742

199101140000
13430

01/14/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

325 781 Other:BOOK
314, PAGE 199

199101290000
28880

01/29/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELDON,
KENNETH W.
& SHAR

327 279 Other:BOOK
NO 327, PAGE
275

199101290000
29050

01/29/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
ACCEPTANCE
CO

327 279

199103150000
77440

03/15/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLACE,
THOMAS F. &
LIND

333 725 7 110 Lot#:87 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:3RD
SECTOR OF
PORT SOUTH



199104290001
21480

04/29/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIELDS,
WILLIAM R. &
CLOV

340 286 Other:VOLUME
340, PAGE 284

199104290001
21700

04/29/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

340 286

199105280001
51540

05/28/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STEWART,
LEE A. &
ELIZABE

344 631 Other:VOLUME
344, PAGE 628

199105280001
52050

05/28/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

344 631

199106100001
64580

06/10/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHAWMUT
BANK N.A.

347 32 Other:BOOK
NO 333, PAGE
725

199107080001
94460

07/08/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHAWMUT
BANK N.A.

352 85

199108010002
24630

08/01/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE JENNINGS,
GARY W. &
JOYCE

356 449 Sec:26
Twn:17S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

199109160002
76040

09/16/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

363 839

199108230002
52380

08/23/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
GERALD H. &
PATRI

360 377 Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199109230002
84280

09/23/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOVELADY,
RICHARD M. &
WA

364 978

199109230002
84390

09/23/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATL BANK

364 978

199110010002
94290

10/01/1991
12:00:00

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP

366 539


